City of Haltom City's

Certificate of Occupancy
Month of April, 2022

Total
Areain

Project Project Tenant Square
Number Start Date Full Address Owner Name Name Business Name Occupancy - Land Use Feet

Parrish-Hare

Electrical
CigeRS g?ﬁfll)\lml(i\ll_vca:y /Snﬁgvsgl/ Patrick Ll
-22- 04/01/2022 L Hare Electric plumbing/electrical/heating/air 28874
0964 Rd.’ Logistics Hare conditioning sales and service

Suite 300

Haltom City, TX

76117

El Makinon RM

Auto Dealer,
OCCPC LLC Lieu Nguyen Jose Reyes El Makinon RM
-22 - 04/01/2022 4201 E Belknap Bolanos Auto Dealer, Auto dealer-new and used 1416
0966 St. LLC

Haltom, TX

76117

Alyah Holdings Alykhan

4100 Haltom
OCCPC Rd B Alykhan Lights on-show & shine (no
-22- 04/05/2022 ; Alyah . Lights on 1200
1014 Suite E _ Holdings Karmali occupancy)

Haltom City, TX

76117

Taco Chon

J&J

OccPC goe?ge\:vglsvtg " Western Denise
-22- 04/08/2022 . ' Retail Plaza . Taco Chon Restaurant, cafeteria, bakery 2792
1039 Suite 290_ LLC Smith

Haltom City, TX

76137

Roberts Death

Care Services Roberts
OCCPC Inc Monty Death Care Roberts Death
-22 - 04/08/2022 4200 Denton Roberts ) Care Services Mortuary/funeral parlor 12000

Services

1043 Hwy. Inc Inc

Haltom City, TX

76117

Midwest Hose &

Specialty USLP
S Z(I)\ijo Anderson AT G Harvey Midwest Hose &
-22 - 04/11/2022 L LP C?0 . Office warehouse
1052 Bu!ldlng No. 2 CBRE Sparkman  Specialty

Suite 100

Haltom City, TX

76117
OCCPC Tillar FW N Tillar FW N Dusty Tillar FW N
-22 - 04/11/2022  Beach Partners Beach Craven Beach Partners  Property Owner-not for occupancy 9400
1054 LP Partners LP LP
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3340 N Beach
St.

Haltom City, TX
76117

Richland
oCCPC 5005 Denton Hills _
Hwy. Enterprises Uncle GZ Restaurant, fast food w or w/o
-22- 04/11/2022 h . 418
1061 Haltom, TX Inc Bikram Flavors drive-thru
76117 Shrestha
Wise Glass
OCCPC ngjoo raltom ﬁlcill?i?n s Inc Frances
-22 - 04/12/2022 ; 9 . Wise Glass Home improvement center 1275
1072 Suite G Wisecarver
Haltom, TX
76117
Five Star
Autoplex
OCCPC 5521 Denton Harmit Harmit Five Star
-22- 04/14/2022  Hwy. Chattha Chattha Autoplex Auto paint and body shop 1700
1103 Suite A P
Haltom City, TX
76148
Jasmine
Gardens Sherley
OCCPC ) . .
S99.- 04/14/2022 5034 Belknap Victor Ortiz Juarez and Jasmine Retail store 900
1107 St. Roberto Gardens
Haltom City, TX Juarez
76117
ProPack
Industries
OCCPC .
22-  o4/19/2022 4306 NE28th AnanQadri ) on Qadri  roPack Welding/machine shop 2000
1150 St. Industries
Haltom, TX
76117
5126 Broadway Alrito
OCCPC Ave. Properties . .
S22 04/21/2022  Suite Q CorpDavid  LightsOn  Lights on gfc'xs:nnc's;‘ow SIS (T2
1171 Haltom City, TX  Barber pancy.
76117
Permanent
Elec.Meter
Release for ESILE
OCCPC o CB JENI Elec.Meter . . - -
S99.- 04/26/2022 HOA Irrlgatlon 2020 LLC Release for Heritage Village Utl_llty buildings and structures (not
4718 Kindred HOA office)
1214 St HOA
Haltom City, TX Imgation
76117
Permanent
Elec.Meter Permanent
OCCPC Release for CB JENI Elec.Meter . ) - _—
-22-  04/26/2022 HOAIrrigation 2020 LLC Release for :g:age VILEES gftr'i'(':t:)b“"d'”gs Gt T IS (et
1219 5128 Heritage HOA
St. Irrigation
Haltom City, TX
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76117

Mastertronics,

Inc.
?ZCZC_PC 04/26/2022 4250 Northern g;l;al_l-;altom Dung Le Mastertronics, O_ffic_e warehouse Wholesale 228000
1231 Cross Blvd. Inc. distributor
Haltom, TX
76117
Funkytown
OCCPC Carwash A & Z Repair Austin Filnkytown
-22 - 04/27/2022 2516 Carson St.  Service Inc Auto laundry/car wash 2400
Tullos Carwash
1235 Haltom, TX
76117
CARS 4 LIFE
occpc g44 NE28Ih  jack T Stark é‘ﬁﬂ)s
-22 - 04/27/2022 . CARS 4 LIFE Auto dealer-new and used
1236 Suite D Ceron
Haltom, TX Baena
76117
B&R
OCCPC Installations Randall _
6401 Bradley Managment Randall B&R Contractor\'s office (w/shop and
-22- 04/27/2022 - . 2000
1237 Suite | ' LLC Patterson Installations garage)
Haltom City, TX
76117
O'Quinn Tile,
OCCPC LS WFR
4017 Clay Ave. . Michelle O\'Quinn Tile, Contractor\'s office (w/shop and
-22- 04/27/2022 . Properties o 2450
1260 Suite H _ O'Quinn LLC garage)
Haltom City, TX
76117
Asiimwe
International Cervantes
OCCPC Eza(r)ge;'ogl(;\?v.ay gi)nu?igent Asimwe il
-22- 04/27/2022 o International Barber shop/beauty salon 480
1261 Avg. Christian Sumbusu Barbers. LLC.
Suite 104 Cervantes ’
Haltom City, TX
76117
Wholesale
Electric Supply Wi/c 820
OCCPC Co, Inc. Exchange Chris Wholesale
-22 - 04/28/2022 5030 Anderson Owner Viii } Electric Supply Office warehouse 69467
Bedrick
1276 St. Lp Co, Inc.
Haltom, TX
76117
Ladera Apts Ladera
OCCPC LLC Apartments Ladera Ladera
-22 - 04/29/2022 2029 Dayton St.  Ladera Apts Apartments  Apartments LLC Multi-family dwelling
1285 Haltom City, TX  LLC P P
76117
TOTALS: Total Projects: 23
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City of Haltom City's

Monthly Building Permit Report - Commercial
Month of April, 2022

Contact Business

Name Project Number Short Address Permit Issued Date Total Payments Valuation (C)
Rogelio Estrada BLDDC - 22 - 0521 4931 NE 28th St. 04/26/2022 $91.17 $800.00
Commercial Addition
Permits Issued: 1
Dean Electric, Inc.
dba: Dean Constructi BLDNC - 22 - 0455 4839 Broadway 04/21/2022 $0.00 $713,025.87
Commercial New
Permits Issued: 1

5000 Western Center
Gecontrac, LLC BLDRC - 22 - 0403 Blvd. 04/06/2022 $441.88 $8,000.00
Suite # 220
iggh(;ﬁ””ete & BLDRC-22-0974 2821 Carson St. 04/06/2022 $805.83 $16,858.00
Component
Construction BLDRC - 22 - 1082 2318 Pecan Ct. 04/22/2022 $327.38  $10,000.00
Company
Commercial Remodel
Permits Issued: 3
Golden Sands
General Contractors, BLDFO - 22 - 0055 5701 Denton Hwy. 04/06/2022 $1,016.42 $42,000.00
Inc.
Fast General 2301 Higgins Ln.
Contracting, LLC BLDFO - 22 - 0822 Suite # 100 04/25/2022 $1,414.73 $70,000.00
Fast General 2301 Higgins Ln.
Contracting, LLC BLDFO - 22 - 0823 Suite # 200 04/25/2022 $1,162.94 $50,000.00
Commercial Remodel (Interior Finish Out)
Permits Issued: 3
TKO Services PLFEC - 22 - 0881 5920 Broadway Ave.  04/26/2022 $201.48 $5,000.00
Fence (C)
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Permits Issued: 1
e S el ROOFC -20-3578 4616 Denton Hwy 04/19/2022 $634.92  $18,000.00
Construction Corp
Benchmark BIdg & - pooFc-22-1065 6529 Midway Rd. 04/21/2022 $841.62  $67,373.00
Construction
Kiaas Roofing ROOFC - 22 - 1076 3401 Denton Hwy. 04/13/2022 $167.36  $7,500.00
Benchmark BIdg & pooFc.22-1074 6529 Midway Rd. 04/21/2022 $559.98  $36,689.00
Construction
Roof (C)
Permits Issued: 4
TOTALS: Total Projects: 13

Permits Issued: 13
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City of Haltom City's

Monthly Building Permit Report - Residential
Month of April, 2022

Contact Business Name

Project Number

Short Address

Permit Issued Date

Total Payments

Total Valuation

Valuation (R)

Moore Construction ABR - 21 - 3017 5412 High Pointe Dr. 04/28/2022 $170.00 $6,000.00
West Texas Restoration ABR - 22 - 0480 3200 Cheryl Ln. 04/25/2022 $102.50 $2,500.00
Accessory Building Residential
Permits Issued: 2
Orlando Gonzalez AR - 21 - 3084 5811 Posey Ln. 04/29/2022 $2,969.00 $15,000.00
Homeowner AR - 22 -1002 2305 Thomas Rd. 04/29/2022 $522.50 $8,000.00
Addition - Residential
Permits Issued: 2
Homeowner CP - 21 -1504 4521 Dee Ln. 04/25/2022 $198.00
Carport (R)
Permits Issued: 1
High Bar Roofing PLFER - 21 - 2313 5620 Diamond Oaks N 1/,1/5095 $52.50 $2,000.00
Construction LLC Dr.
Briseno Construction & o pep - 2 - 0987 4709 Alliance St. 04/11/2022 $52.50 $3,000.00
Services LLC
Briseno Construction & .

: PLFER - 22 - 0988 4704 Simple Pathway 04/11/2022 $52.50 $3,000.00
Services LLC
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Imade Jaya
Homeowner
Family First Fencing

Briseno Construction &
Services LLC

Fence (R)

Permits Issued:

homeowner
Homeowner
homeowner
Flatwork

Permits Issued:

GL Hunt

Straightline Foundation
Repair

GL Hunt

Structured Foundation
Repairs Inc.

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

Pinnacle Foundation

PLFER - 22 - 1073

PLFER - 22 - 1095

PLFER - 22 - 1184

PLFER - 22 - 0985

FW - 22 - 0547

FW -22-1181

FW - 22 - 1044

FR - 22 - 0461

FR - 22 - 0740

FR -22 - 0765

FR - 22 - 0952

FR - 22 - 0959

FR - 22 -0961

FR - 22 -1001

FR-22-1018

4801 Matar St.
3305 Edith Ln.

4705 Woodhaven Ln.

4705 Sunny Pathway

4548 Reaford Dr.
3217 Jane Ln.

5613 Brent Dr.

5717 Broadway Ave.

3205 Carson St.

4945 Colonial Park Dr.

3158 Chamness Ct.

3509 Jane Ln.

4800 Ira St.

3317 Bewley St.

5700 Jane Anne St.

04/19/2022

04/26/2022

04/27/2022

04/11/2022

04/13/2022

04/22/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/11/2022

04/05/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/12/2022

04/04/2022

04/18/2022

$102.50

$102.50

$52.50

$52.50

$200.00

$202.50

$102.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$800.00
$5,500.00

$2,300.00

$3,000.00

$1000.00
$7,500.00

$4,300.00

$14,583.50

$8,366.00

$5,022.40

$33,010.00

$13,220.00

$1,560.00

$7,406.00

$8,950.00
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Repair

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

Tip Top Foundation
Repair LLC

Pinnacle Foundation
Repair

IFR Integrity Foundation
Repair

Foundation Repair- New

Permits Issued:

CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC
CB JENI 2020 LLC

A & H Masonry, LLC

FR - 22 - 1049

FR - 22 - 1058

FR - 22 -1093

FR-22-1115

FR - 22 - 0967

NRES - 21 - 3230

NRES - 21 - 3231

NRES - 21 - 3232

NRES - 21 - 3233

NRES - 21 - 3234

NRES - 21 - 3235

NRES - 21 - 3236

NRES - 21 - 3237

NRES - 21 - 3238

NRES - 21 - 3239

NRES - 21 - 3240

NRES - 22 - 0032

5936 Diamond Oaks S

Dr.

4621 Ridgemont Rd.

5324 Ira N St.

4604 Biscayne Dr.

5218 Vicki St.

13

5142 Heritage St.
5144 Heritage St.
5146 Heritage St.
5148 Heritage St.
5150 Heritage St.
5152 Heritage St.
4700 Haltom Rd.
4702 Haltom Rd.
4704 Haltom Rd.
4706 Haltom Rd.
4708 Haltom Rd.

4719 Mcnutt St.

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/04/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/27/2022

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$352.50

$9,537.68
$9,545.00
$9,543.87
$9,545.00
$9,543.87
$9,542.18
$9,567.50
$9,563.11
$9,563.11
$9,563.11
$9,567.50

$3,732.45

$15,802.00

$21,700.00

$5,000.00

$4,195.00

$9,750.00

$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00

$210,000.00
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CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

CB JENI 2020 LLC

New Residential

Permits Issued:

homeowner

Pool - Above ground

Permits Issued:
Paul Miller Custom
Pools, Inc.

Pool - In-ground

Permits Issued:

homeowner
Elite Exteriors

The Mended Network
(non profit)

KAMY Investments

Prime Home Staging

NRES - 22 - 0264

NRES - 22 - 0265

NRES - 22 - 0266

NRES - 22 - 0267

NRES - 22 - 0268

NRES - 22 - 0723

NRES - 22 - 0724

PAG - 22 - 0956

PIG - 22 - 0273

RMHR - 22 - 0463

RMHR - 22 - 0567

RMHR - 22 - 0860

RMHR - 22 - 0938

RMHR - 22 - 0957

4701 Kindred St.
4703 Kindred St.
4705 Kindred St.
4707 Kindred St.
4709 Kindred St.
5100 Heritage St.

5102 Heritage St.

19

5421 Denise Dr.

5409 Lake Front Dr.

2000 Oakwood St.

3212 Rita Ln.

2124 Haltom Rd.

5637 Highland Ave.

3205 Carson St.

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/05/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

04/01/2022

04/11/2022

04/19/2022

04/19/2022

04/29/2022

04/01/2022

04/04/2022

$9,537.68

$9,545.00

$9,543.87

$9,545.00

$9,537.68

$15,219.47

$15,230.72

$102.50

$502.50

$602.50

$602.50

$0.00

$602.50

$302.50

$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$5,800.00

$50,000.00

$3,800.00

$21,000.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$19,000.00
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Lorena Barboza
Homeowner

Shield Roofing and
Restoration

homeowner

Homeowner

RMHR - 22 - 0983

RMHR - 22 - 1006

RMHR - 22 - 1087

RMHR - 22 - 1108

RMHR - 22 - 1017

Remodel - Homeowner/Residential

Permits Issued:

First Texas Roofing
Noble One Contractors
Reyes Roofing

NTX Roofers

Caldwell Exteriors
Titan Contractors
Momentum Solar, LLC
Proper T Covers llc.
Homeowner

Aligned Investments LLC
Jeff Eubank Roofing

Excel Construction
Group

Universal Construction &
Roofing

Alba's Repairs

RHR - 22 - 1024

RHR - 22 - 1026

RHR - 22 - 1070

RHR - 22 - 1084

RHR - 22 - 1094

RHR - 22 - 1102

RHR - 22 - 1111

RHR - 22 - 1119

RHR - 22 - 1128

RHR - 22 - 1137

RHR - 22 - 1159

RHR - 22 - 1160

RHR - 22 - 1164

RHR - 22 - 1191

3716 Katrine St.

3029 Haltom Rd.

6125 Maurie Ct.

5308 Fossil Dr.

3221 Rita Ln.

10

4932 Stanley Keller Rd.
4729 Woodhaven Ln.
4913 Roxie St.

5925 Chisholm Trl.
5304 Parkview Dr.
4248 Goodnight Cir.
3024 Haltom Rd.

5732 Starling Cir.

5048 San Jacinto Dr.
2920 Oakwood St.

2325 Delante St.

5760 Fenway Ct.

4805 Roxie St.

5901 Midway Rd.

04/06/2022

04/18/2022

04/19/2022

04/14/2022

04/11/2022

04/07/2022

04/08/2022

04/12/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/14/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/20/2022

04/20/2022

04/25/2022

04/20/2022

04/22/2022

$602.50

$300.00

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$352.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$352.50

$352.50

$177.50

$175.00

$177.50

$8,200.00

$6,000.00

$12,045.73

$2,800.00

$4,000.00

$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,016.00
$5,500.00
$7,405.94
$36,144.00
$5,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00

$3,800.00

$13,000.00

$6,550.00

$850.00
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Lon Smith Roofing
Lon Smith Roofing

Gotcha Covered
Contracting

Korrect General
Contracting

Avalanche Roofing, LLC
Homeowner

Roofs by Reyes

Imade Jaya

Exceeds Construction
Lon Smith Roofing
Roof - Residential

Permits Issued:

homeowner

SP Contractors
Development

Homeowner

Prime Home Staging

RHR - 22 - 1212

RHR - 22 - 1213

RHR - 22 - 1262

RHR - 22 - 1263

RHR - 22 - 1269

RHR - 22 - 1016

RHR - 22 - 1041

RHR - 22 - 1059

RHR - 22 - 1158

RHR - 22 - 1216

SHR - 22 - 0540

SHR - 22 - 0978

SHR - 22 - 1180

SHR - 22 - 1203

Siding - Homeowner and Residential

Permits Issued:

Texas Solar Brokers

SSN - 22 - 0026

Bldg. A& B
2005 Hemlock Dr.

5900 Webster St.

5713 Melinda St.

3203 Rita Ln.

4012 |vey St.
3221 Rita Ln.
2109 Dayton St.
4801 Matar St.
5333 Chessie Cir.

4715 E Loraine St.

24

1310 Betty Ln.

2812 Layton Ave.

5312 Patterson Dr.

3205 Carson St.

5708 Bonnie Wayne St.

04/26/2022

04/26/2022

04/28/2022

04/28/2022

04/28/2022

04/06/2022

04/08/2022

04/11/2022

04/20/2022

04/26/2022

04/20/2022

04/06/2022

04/21/2022

04/28/2022

04/18/2022

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$352.50

$352.50

$352.50

$352.50

$352.50

$177.50

$177.50

$352.50

$177.50

$175.00

$177.50

$302.50

$22,224.15

$16,804.18

$14,250.21

$8,330.00

$4,000.00

$2,030.00

$2,800.00

$4,500.00

$15,000.00

$11,191.96

$800.00

$1,800.00

$600.00

$5,000.00
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Solergy LLC

Sol Nova Electric LLC
Sol Nova Electric LLC
Elite Energy (GC)
Synaptic Solar

Sunrun Installation
Services Inc

Sunrun Installation
Services Inc

Elite Energy (GC)
Elite Energy (GC)
Sol Nova Electric LLC

Freedom Forever Texas,
LLC

Rise Power LLC
Momentum Solar, LLC
BRS Field Ops, LLC

Sunrun Installation
Services Inc

Solar System-New

Permits Issued:

Renewal By Andersen
Brennan Enterprises

Home Depot U.S.A,, Inc.

SSN - 22 - 0808

SSN - 22 - 0937

SSN - 22 - 0950

SSN - 22 - 0992

SSN - 22 - 1010

SSN - 22 -1031

SSN - 22 - 1033

SSN - 22 - 1037

SSN - 22 - 1047

SSN - 22 - 1062

SSN - 22 - 1091

SSN - 22 - 1098

SSN - 22 - 1116

SSN - 22 - 1142

SSN - 22 - 1035

WHR - 22 - 1045

WHR - 22 - 1104

WHR - 22 - 1110

5701 Whitley Rd.
5617 Denise Dr.
5108 Ira St.

5608 Macdougall Dr.

3561 Tommy Hays Dr.

3733 Cheryl St.

3529 Montreal Cir.

5413 Palmer Dr.
5709 Macgregor Dr.

4628 Norvell Dr.

5449 Stonelake Dr.

5292 Dillon Cir.
3024 Haltom Rd.

4509 Knowledge St.

5309 Caroldean St.

16

5716 Midway Rd.
5616 Macaskill Dr.

3204 Harris Ln.

04/11/2022

04/06/2022

04/04/2022

04/18/2022

04/08/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/12/2022

04/21/2022

04/19/2022

04/20/2022

04/25/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/18/2022

04/26/2022

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$302.50

$177.50

$177.50

$177.50

$6,208.00

$40,000.00

$75,000.00

$1,500.00

$19,000.00

$38,707.00

$7,805.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$29,000.00

$40,479.17

$14,508.00

$14,850.00

$6,495.84

$23,543.00

$14,929.00

$26,666.75

$1,151.00
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Tobit Total Remodeling WHR - 22 - 0980

1942 Haltom Rd. 04/06/2022 $352.50 $430.00
Windows - Homeowner and Residential
Permits Issued: 4
TOTALS: Total Projects: 107
Permits Issued: 107
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City of Haltom City's

Code Violation - Sub Standard - Fire Damage Res Active

Case Type

Substandard Residential -

Start date
Month of April, 2022

Case Start Date Last Inspection Date Short Address TAD ID

: 04/14/2022 04/14/2022 5408 Jane Anne St. 00344605
Fire Damage
Substandard Residential - ,c555, 04/25/2022 2925 Eastridge Dr. 00773883
Fire Damage
TOTALS: Total Cases: 2
MYGOV.US
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City of Haltom City's

Code Violation - Sub Standard Demo/Fire/Repair Res ACTIVE

Start date
Month of April, 2022

Case Type Case Start Date Last Inspection Date Short Address TAD ID

Substandard Residential -

. 04/14/2022 04/14/2022 5408 Jane Anne St. 00344605
Fire Damage

Substandard Residential -

; 04/25/2022 04/25/2022 2925 Eastridge Dr. 00773883
Fire Damage

Substandard Residential - Fire Damage

Total Cases: 2

TOTALS: Total Cases: 9
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